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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1974 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 10th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /

Total | Con| Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 [ 40-59| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1974 | x X X X | 610] 498 | 412 | 957 | 1017 | 235 | 499 | 675 ] 565 |1125] 849 253 642 422 486 172

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The referendum on Scottish independence will be held on
September 18th, in just over 3 months. What do you think
is the most likely outcome of that vote?
Scotland will become an independent country 19 12 21 15 23|15 21 19 17 21 15 22 20 16 19 19 21 15 20 20 26
Scotland will remain a part of the UK 63 | 77 65 70 64| 72 63 62 | 70 57 65 57 64 68 67 59 61 67 61 60 69
No opinion 18 | 12 14 14 13| 13 16 18 | 14 22 20 20 16 16 14 22 19 18 19 20 5
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